Lemay & Son's Beef

116 Daniel Plummer Road Goffstown, NH 03045

Tel. (603) 622-0022 Fax (603) 657-7101 Lemaysbeef@aol.com

"Price Sheet"

PRICE CHANGES AS OF JULY 1st 2024

BEEF	CHANGES AS OF JUL 1 2024
Killing	\$150.00
•	\$200.00 (1 Week Hang time in Cooler)
	\$25.00 – (Kept Separate/Boxed)
Over 30 Months add	
Processing	·
	\$0.75/lb (Ground by request only)
Patties & Shaved Steak	\$0.99/lb
	\$200.00 (any beef less than 300 lbs)
Veal Processing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	rous Bovine Subject to additional fees \$30.00
ADDITIONAL \$0.10 PER POUND Hanging	
<u>PORK</u>	
Killing	\$65.00 (Under 200lbs)
" "	\$85.00 (Over 350lbs)
Skinning (Large Sows and Boars)	\$35.00
Processing	
" "	
Sausage Links	\$1.75/lb
Ground Sausage	\$0.99/lb
Smoking	
NO FEDERAL SMOKING (for resale)AT THIS TIME	
Bacon Sliced	\$4.00 per slab
Bacon Sliced Over 300lbs	\$5.00 per slab
Outside Smoking Orders (Not processed)	\$1.99/lb
Outside Smoking (With processing)	
ADDITIONAL \$0.10 PER POUND Hanging	
I AMDO CHEED AND COATE	
LAMBS, SHEEP AND GOATS	Φ.σ.σ.ο.ο.
Killed Only	
Lamb Killed(Plus Processing)	
Kill Fee Over 80LBS Hanging Weight	
Processed	·
	\$80.00 (over 60lbs hanging weight)
	\$90.00 (over 80lbs hanging weight)
Vacuum Packaging	<u>-</u>
Custom Labeling	
Save Hides	\$10.00 per Animal
Waste Disposal Fee:	
	vi aste Dispusai 1'ee.

Lambs & Goats......\$5.00 Pigs.......\$8.00 Beef/Larger Animals.......\$20.00 AS OF MAY 1st, 2024 USE OF CREDIT CARD is subject to a 3.5 % credit card fee.